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1
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VUID
1020735081
2153558200
1023987777
1018993228
1011529518
1002571964
1108702613
1198638804
2167280665
1010966290
2126307923
2166492419
2166492230
1020138444
1001845366
1009363335
1146514357
1008953494
2122276973
1179970217
1009311853
1007614083
1007614077
2127039325
1026457761
1197145054
1020189601
1174592588
1126122416
1099565172
1125120983
1125213884
1010082336
1009405000
1157097580
1030110799
2121630848
2133534214
1009310540
1008969761
1128011023
1127199226
1078771370
2135880409
2154482916
1022649820

Voter Name
ADAMS,CLINTON TRAVIS
ADAMS,COLTON TANNER

ADAMS,HEATHER CHRISTINE
ADAMS,JOHN TRAVIS
ADAMS, TEENA ELISE

BAILEY,CARI ANNE
BAILEY JR,JOE BEN
BARNARD,BRITTANY PAIGE
BARNARD JR,TEDDY LYNN
BELL,DONNA ANN
BLACK,LINDA DIANE
BRENT,JOBETH
BRENT,STEPHEN RAY
BURLESON,DESIREE LINN
BURLESON JR,RICKY LEE
CARSTEN,DEBORAH MAXEY
CARTER,TANYA H
CHASE,VICKI LYNN
CLOSSIN,ALYSSA BREANNE
COPELAND,STACEY DIANE
COX,STEPHANIE GAYLE
CUMMINGS,RONALD LEE
CUMMINGS,VERALYN KAY
DIGGS JR,HOWARD JOE
DOAK,FLINT JAMES
DUGGAN,JUDY LEE
FREE,BRITTNEY BROCK
GASKINS,CHERYL LYNN
GASKINS,DOMINIC RAY
GILLIAM,CLARA LOIS
GRAHAM,MICHAEL RAY

GRAHAM,SHERRILL DENISE
GREGORY,RONALD L

HANCOCK,KIMBERLY DAWN

HARTNETT,CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
HAVEN,CLIFTON OTIS
HIRSCH,CLAY WAYNE
HOWARD,MICHAEL KEITH
HOWLE,KELLI KAYE
HOWLE,MICHAEL GUY
JANNING,DAVID GEORGE
JANNING,KIMBERLY HARPER
KEELING,NESHIA KAY
KING,SARAH LYNN
KIRKLEY-NEWMAN,BOBBI JO
MADISON,LESIA EVANS

Voting Method 1
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
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EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
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2121541316
1204863278
1126432158
2159120363
1100927770
1109741934
1009307736
2133503018
1209770801
1186803280
1148305290
1148165192
1209149200
1187586815
2121418322
1041444335
1041407650
1191279153
1005651220
1010943651
1119437203
1119461747
1164102878
1009405346
1009619447
1127809853
1189500579
1057338120
1109603222
1116658389
1021867468
1021867447
1005803024
1024038841
1161340990
2163645093
1040447068
1007620667
1007620680
2169224739
2145068655
1138790580
1008967361
1007620475
1010796023
1011002878
1015164893

MAXEY,DORIS JEAN
MCMAHON,CORY PAUL
MCQUEEN,BRUCE DALE

MCQUEEN,KATHERINE GRACE
METZGER JR,MARK ALVAN
MILLER,JEFFREY ALLEN
MILLER,TABATHA ANNE
MILLER,ZACHARY TRAVIS
MORGAN,BETSY LYNN
MORGAN,ROGER PAUL
MUNOZ,AMY NICOLE
NEUBAUER,LORI LEIGH
OATES,LOGAN DANIAL
ORLEANS,CHARLES ALBERT
PAYNE,CHRISTOPHER CHARLES
PETTIT,CHRISTINA LEE
PETTIT,JONATHAN RAY
POUNDS,PHYLLIS TUNNELL
RALPH,AUSTIN EUGENE
ROBERTS,BRIAN ARLES
RUSS,FREDRIC SAMUEL
RUSS,ROXANNE OLIVIA
SCOTT,JEANNIE MARIE
SHERMAN,AUDRA ANNETTE
SHERMAN,BOBBY LYNN
SIMPSON,AMBER ROSE
SPECE,ADAM JASON
SPECE,SANDRA ELIZABETH
STARCEVIC,MARK A
STEWART,ANDREW ELWELL
STUTZMAN,DOUGLAS LYNN
STUTZMAN,SARA LISA
TAYLOR,ANDREA ALLEN

TAYLOR,ANTHONY
TAYLOR,RYAN MICHAEL
TAYLOR,TARA MYSTINA

TAYLOR JR,VIRGIL KENNETH
TRYON,EUGENE
TRYON,PEARLIE

TUCKER,MICHAEL KYLE

TUXEN,CODY ERIC
TUXEN,LAUREN PAIGE
WAKEFIELD,KERRY LYNN

WAKEFIELD,MAMIE B
WALL,REBECCA JANE
WEST STAFFORD,JENNIFER DANETTE
WILLIAMS,MARCUS ALLEN

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
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1193943365
1082331602
2137291887
2167287482
1010805131
1010805149
1019156009
1150978790
2138090500
1057588470
1026963405
2143585904
1007623150
2171364107
2119630965
1137155130
1195170696
2124261769
1008967272
2126805768
1022415158
1157106758
1078415099
1041211473
1007619088
1126110037
1008953846
1009308307
1204732338
1183317596
1113891301
1008970421
2122273948
1187771922
1209814641
2133312867
2157505589
2158270716
1217560595
1009652799
2125044462
1027142745
1176687151
1126559011
1179909067
1181875341
1117014266

WILLIAMS,REBECCA FAYE
YOSS,RICHARD ALAN
ADAMS,BRYAN VINCENT
ADAMS,SARAH LYNN
BUCHANAN,LARRY CLEON
BUCHANAN,MARY CAROL
CAVENESS,MICHAEL WAYNE
DANN,JAMIE LYNN
DILLARD JR,BENJAMIN RAY
DILLARD,CLARA YOREK
DOUGLAS,DUDLEY FRANCIS
MATTHEWS,HARLEY R
NEYLAND,WAYNE
OWENS,DENNUM RENEE
WALRATH,DANIEL ERIN
WALRATH,LARRY EARL
ADAMS,COLTON ROBERT
DUNN,KENDALL RAY
KELLER,LARRY CECIL
KENDALL,DANIEL PAUL
KENDALL,NELL KIRKLAND
KRUEGER,WIMBERLEY KAY
LANGLEY,JOE RUSSELL
LARGENT,BRIAN ALLEN
LEATHERS,JERRY L
POSEY,SHEILA DENISE
SMITH,MARY LIZETTE
SULLIVAN,DOROTHY MAE
WILLIS,VICTORIA LYNN
WOOD,KENNETH WYATT
DALECKI,ROBERT EDWARD
FERGUSON,DONNA KAY
FLORES,KASSI LENAY
GARRETT,AUDRIE BREANN
GARZA,HERMELINDA
GRANTHAM,GARY MICHAEL
GUZMAN,GISELA
HARDEE,KAMERON LAINE
HOLLIS,ERIC NEIL
JOHNSON,LULA JOHNSON
JOHNSON,TOBE WAYNE
JOLIN,JOEL ALTON
JOLIN,NICOLE LEA
KILGO,JASON NEIL
MILLER,JENNIFER MARIE
MILLER,RODNEY ALLAN
MORRISON,JOHN LOUIS

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
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1009350526
1007617404
1007610058
2157514199
2137188898
1141688874
2155674993
1000162921
1199692212
2130895076
1010420359
2154351113
1001841576
1120297768
1008970180
1163629998
1127192848
1149177689
1212514003
2141106696
1011475198
1007612146
1155084718
1164102673
2125790593
1007656360
1007656373
1041373794
1114310960
1182446864
1173835968
1010058223
1001782527
1127743441
1127861055
1010271554
1009443714
1127915519
1153291156
2125730324
2139393283
1104738520
1008968878
2143109421
1009363480
1104876696
1104928608

MULLEN,PHILLIP WAYNE
MULLEN,VICKI HILLMAN
NASH,MARIE
SURFACE,ASA CADE
SURFACE,QUINCEY MORGAN
TEMME,KRISTEN LEIGH
VU, TUDIE TUOI
BENNETT,ARRANNA DAWN
CASH,KAREN RENAH
CHILDERS,OSCAR HEATH
DAVIS-HOTZEN,CELESTE LEE
DELA GARZA,HAYLEY LYNN
DELAGARZA,ANDRES BARKLEY
GHORMLEY,DAVID MAURICE
GUNTER,GENNIE BYRD
HENDRICKS,JASON THOMAS
KELLEHER,BETTY LOU
KELLEHER,WILLIAM MICHAEL
LEE JR,CONRAD DON
LEE,STORMI PAGE
LEE JR,THOMAS W
LEWIS,LOUISE MATHIS
MANNING,CHELSEA LEANN
MANNING,SAM BRYANT
MARTIN,BRANDON ROBERT
MARTIN,CAROLE
MARTIN,KENNETH
MATHIS,DWIGHT DEXTER
NOEY,STACEY NORRIS
SIMPSON,CARA BETH
SPIKES,KELSEY DEAN
STEWART,KIM MARIE
THOMPSON,LAURA ANN
TUMA,JASON AMIEL
TUMA,LEANN MAE
WILLIAMS,JAMES O'NEAL
ABNEY,MELISSA LYNN
BAINES,MICHELLE NICOLLE
BAINES,NATHAN T
BEGGS,BRITTANY JO
COX,CONNOR GRANT
HAMILTON,KASEY MARIE
HARRIS,LESLIE JEAN
HARRIS,LEXI ELAINE
JONES,JANET ELAINE
MULLINS JR,RUFUS
MULLINS,SHARON MAXFIELD

EV
EV
AV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
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EV
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EV
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EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
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2133213408
2170780031
2154242868
2154242806
1119718276
2148646114
1128205909
1127735423
1015181884
1000950950
1150260316
1040705800
1214768533
1181564103
2134494695
2166079319
1041459542
1041422267
1127317116
1127279238
1164633322
1101458175
2150789860
1031036529
1031370567
1023693699
1052775870
2167799798
1010759245
1206263614
1188604913
1125466493
1018553877
2128574349
1197399499
1159248087
1214926380
1013670224
1195415380
1100213963
1100204547
1008956791
2133454085
1060017874
1026512155
1007616623
1010746482

ADAMS,CLARENCE EARL
ADAMS,STACIE EILEEN
ANDERSON,CINDIA ROSEMAY
ANDERSON,THOMAS EUGENE
BROWN,CINDY LANICE
BROWN,WILLIAM ROBERT
BUCKALOO,GARY MICHAEL
BUCKALOO,LISA ANN
ELLETT,KRISTAL DARLENE
ELLETT,RONALD VINCENT

GILMORE,CHRISTOPHER WAYNE

GILMORE,MONICA LEE
GRAHAM,JOSHUA GORDON
GRAHAM,KASSIE REAH
HALL,AMY LYNN
HALL,GRANT W
HARITOS,BRITTANY CELESTE
HARITOS,JOSHUA WILLIAM
HARVEY,LISA DARLENE
HARVEY,WILLIAM HENRY
HIPPLE,KYLE REESE
HODGES,DENISE DOSKOCIL
HODGES,EMERA EUGENE
HOZMAN,DELISA MICHELE
JONES,JOHN ROBERT
MATTHEWS,HEIDI NOELLE
MICHEELS,MICHELLE RENE
MORTON,KAYLEE NICOLE
PAPPAS,SUSAN CHERYL
PATE,CHERYL LYNN
PEREZ, AMY MATHEWS
PEREZ,ROGER ABEL
PRESTON,TONYA SIMPSON
RAMSEY,DANIEL BLANE
RAMSEY,KENDEL SUE
RAY,JESSICA L
STUBBS,SARAH LOUISE
VANWINKLE,SHELLI ANNETTE
VICTORY, TERRY WAYNE
ZACEK,JEANNINE ELVA
ZACEK,LOUIS CHARLES
CARLISLE,JAMES TRAVIS
DIXON,HALEY MEGAN
DIXON,JIM SHANE
FOLLAK,MICHAEL JAMES
HERREN,EARL WAYNE
HERREN,KAY

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
AV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
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1014676867
1216386008
1022496382
1022496459
1138914929
1020615518
1007621175
2152058264
1007222727
1184816305
1149500581
2159787044
1009368015
2158579634
1019155989
1033509194
1009308672
2167284100
1106490221
1009311659
1007617055
1153419542
1164578130
1011037731
1179429299
1010369648
2167294390
2002070492
2121539764
2158889898
1009478883
1009478877
1008968897
1008972711
2167280506
1193544297
1121617276
1121532144
1007610172
1178531307
1182122076
2164845531
1162701171
2164848496
1008971598
1148484469
1084438583

HULL,JAMES RONALD
NOEY,STUART RILEY
PATTERSON,RICHARD HARRELL
PATTERSON,RONNIE LYNN
POWELL,JAMES BRADLEY
RESENDIZ,INOCENCIO TEOFILO
SPEER,BILLIE
TOUPS,ASHLEY LYNN
WALTMON,JAMES LARRY
WILLIS,CASEY DANIELLE

YARBROUGH,KATHERINE SUZANNE

ACOSTA,JONATHAN
BOTTOMS,MARGARET J
BRENT,GLENDA LEE
CAVENESS,KELLY LYNETTE
FLAKE,JESSE HOWARD
GARCIA,TAMMY TOSH
GONZALEZ,RUBEN
HARVEY,YVONNE COWARD
KENNEDY,ANGELA DENISE
MILLS JIMMY
ROBINSON,TERESA KAY
SCHMIDT,JASON RANDALL
SCHMIDT,PATRICIA G
SCOVEL,CRYSTAL GAYLE
SHIMEK,LINDA JANELL
STEVENS,AMBER KAY
STEVENS,RANDY LEE
TOWNER,JAMES LOEL
VAUGHAN,SKYLER ANNIE
WOODSON,CHARLIE DANIEL
WOODSON,TERESA DAWKINS
ZUNIGA,AMADOR LOPEZ
ZUNIGA,BETTY SUE
AHEARN,RYAN ONEAL
CRAWFORD,VICTORIA ANN
GASH,JONATHAN DOYLE
GILES,DORIS JEAN
LAGRONE,JOHN LEWIS
MCEACHERN,MADISON TATE
MCEACHERN,ROBERT CURTIS
PADGETT,BOBBY EUGENE
PAYNE,CRISTA RALENE
RAY,KIMBERLY
STRICKLAND,BARBARA ELAINE
STRICKLAND,WILLIS MEARLE
TIRMENSTEIN,JOHN LESLIE

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
AV
EV
AV
EV
EV
EV
AV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



1192028014
1037471806
1021147747
2158043955
1148763397
1007615148
1007615176
2143873111
2143873153
1162309866
1013889041
1062384148
1062384176
1148238558
1010945779
1011044499
2137006593
1007618859
2121630616
1009308127
1009720151
2163460446
2144266162
1007217935
1021112648
1015640872
2000177482
1174569601
2147205761
2146284003
1027925580
1186167416
1008961013
1174743242
1213890697
1207789748
1014682142
2156342333
1011016894
2142116573
2156711785
1011053629
1021438587
1148438367
1176084805
1007620148
1007620153

TREADWAY,BLAKELY SARAHMARIE

WARD,JEREMY MARK
WEDHORN,BARBARA ELLEN
WEDHORN,MEGAN ALYSSA

ANSLEY,BRITTNEY RUTLEDGE
CASTLES,GLENN POWELL
CASTLES,JANIS LEE
COLLIER,BRIAN DAVID
COLLIER,KATHERINE FRISTON
COLLINS,BARBARA ANN
COLLINS,BRUCE EDWARD
DAILEY,MICHAELA PETRA
DAILEY,ROBERT LEE
ELLIOTT,WADE GARRETT
FERGUSON,PAUL DALE
FERGUSON,RENEE SINGLETON
FISHBECK,JACOB ROBERT
FREEMAN,BRIAN DAVID
GILLIAM,DYLAN SHANE
GILLIAM,PATRICIA ANN
GOLDEN,PENNY LYNN
GRAY JR,HORACE WAYNE
HAGEN,TAMMY LYNN
HALLETT,LEE ANN
HARRIS,PAULA LARUTH
HARRIS,ROBERT LEWIS
HUMPHRIES, TREVOR PATTON
HUTTER,MITCHELL MORRIS
LATIMER,JOHN STEWART
LATIMER,PEGGY SUE
LEMASTER,MASAMI ANN
MCDANIEL,WADE RAY
MIZELL,CHAD EARL
MONTANO JR,ALEJANDRO G
NEILL,SUSAN BAKER
PENA,SANDRA CARRIZALES
RANTALA,DEREK NIEL
SANCHEZ,JOSE NOE
SNOW, TOMMY JOE
STEELE,DONNIE GENE
THOMPSON,NICHOLAS CHASE
TILL,CRISTI LYNN
TILL,THOMAS JAMES
TRIPLETT,DORIS
TRIPLETT,JOHN MORRIS
WATERS,CHARLES FRANKLIN
WATERS,MELVA

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12

1180902779
2145371276
1200538117
1153313662
1127868608
1031321198
1007615738
1007615729
1011070938
1014595629
1181234199
1114620962
1007617334
1007615315
1185849064
1011516119
1011516126
1007618364
1007618372
1018252757
2149149227
1155661143
1124346922
1124225568
2129605296
1001829692
1015584585
1180878850
1008956151
2170780792
1009422308
1007622212
1009718971
1190833320
2139157974
1007618465
2152238284
2166490576
1164809218
2151915362
1011044107
2109951892
1114184127
1005145770
1007658645
1007659627
1009443722

WEATHERS,RONALD RAY
ZALDIVAR,FRANCISCO SAMUEL
ZIEGLER,JANET F
ADAMS,CHRISTOPHER STEPHEN
ADAMS,SARAH BETH
BOETTCHER,ERIC JAMES
BREWER,DIXIE
BREWER,JOE EDGAR
BURWITZ,MARILYN RUTH
CARMEANS,MARKAY B
CASEY,BRANDI LYNN
DANFORD,DONNA R
DAWKINS,DORSIE
DAWKINS, THEO
FERGUSON,CASSIE LEIGH-ANN
GRISSETT,LAWRENCE WAYNE
GRISSETT,MONICA DAVIS
HENSON,OSCAR WESLEY
HENSON,VIRGINIA RICHMOND
LARGENT,SUSAN ANN
LARGENT,WILLIAM DENNIS
LEACH,HANNAH ELIZABETH
LEACH,HOWARD DON
LEACH,REGINA DIANE
MATA,PAUL ORIEL
MILLS,DENNIS WAYNE
MILLS,GLENDA LEE
PICKENS,BRENTON LEE
PICKENS,EMILY ERIN
PICKENS,HOLLY LYNN
PICKENS,ROBERT HOUCK
REEDER,CHARLES ROBERT
REEDER,CYNTHIA KAE
RODELL,COURTNEY LYNN
TAYLOR,KYSA RAE
TAYLOR,LINDA L
TAYLOR,RICHARD BLAKE
THOMAS,DAMIEN CHRISTIAN
THORNLEY,LYDIA GAY
TREJO-ACOSTA,STEFANI
WASHINGTON,DANIEL OLIVER
WILLIFORD,BRUCE ALLEN
WILLIFORD,DEBRA E
AKERS,CHARLES LYNDON
BOTARD,MACK EMMETT
BOTARD,SANDRA KAY
BOYD,RICKEY DEAN

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
AV
AV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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12
13
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13
13
13
13
13
13
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13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

1009335010
1126911672
1180176471
1148536768
1203449146
1009344007
1008960337
1163415578
1164102850
2171339522
2170724104
1113965757
1154551718
1141389772
1005944510
1185864375
1010369431
1011044475
1011023148
1007609078
1010436510
2140788904
2160256258
1008965125
1150642706
1179840851
1117085928
1117102229
1011530113
1102250978
1121971007
1009402780
2131969847
1169958566
2167807555
1007614962
2134796202
1009312264
2156711152
1018827586
1007658894
1027134733
1015695135
1022293582
2167294716
1172057143
1127884936

BOYD,SHERRY ENGLEDOW
DEFORE,QUENTIN PAUL
DOUCET,JULIE LYNN
DUCK,CHELSIE CASANDRA
EAKIN,CHELSEA LYN
EDGEMON,BETTY JEAN
EDGEMON JR,BUFORD LEE
GATES,BEN RAY
GATES,CYNTHIA DEE
KOPPELMANN,BRETT
KOPPELMANN,PAMELA DIANE
LEARED,ROBERT THOMAS
LEARED,SUGUNYA
LEFLORE,BETTY JEAN
MINTER,JOSEPH ALAN
NEWSOME SR,STEPHENSON
OLIVER,ROEJEAN ANZLEY
TERRY,JANE
TERRY,ROBERT LEON
WATKINS,LINDA NICKERSON
CHAMPION, TONYA JANICE
COX,GINNA ANNE
CROWLEY,BRYSON JAMES ALLEN
CROWLEY,CASSANDRA JEAN
CROWLEY,JASON ALLEN
DAZEY,CARRIE LYNN
FALLWELL,PHILLIP ADRIAN
FALLWELL,TERESA REGINI
HENLEY,GUDRUN JOANNE
KAISER,JASON KARL
KLAWINSKY,JERRY LEE
MORDECAI,DONNIE EARL
PARKER,ANDY LEE
PETERSEN,CHARLOTTE ERIN
PETERSEN,TYLER BLAKE

RIDENOUR JR,LEONARD WELDON

RYDER,BRYCE WAYNE
RYDER,JEFFREY COLLIN
RYDER,MCKENZIE PAIGE
RYDER,SHARON JANE
SCARBROUGH,MARIBEL GARZA
SINDELAR,COLE NICHOLS
SINDELAR,CYNTHIA BARENTINE
SINDELAR,JEFF LEE
SKLAR,RICKY MARTIN
VILARDI,LISA MARIE
WALKER I1I,JAMES MADISON

EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
AV
AV
EV
EV
AV
EV
AV
AV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14A
14A
14A
14A
14A
14A
14A
14A
14A

Total Voters
95
14
14
24
29
11
41
17
23
17
46
40
24
30
4
9
438

1009557267
1040121343
1184078793
1148763441
1086194975
1175265117
1015165684
1215486157
2149839676
2168886613
2119910540
1010942846
2167557796
1008971340
1022463350
1010943583

Total Suspense

1
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WEBB,KELLY DALE
WICK JR,RAYMOND EDWARD
WOOD,KASEY LYNNE
GROVES,ADAM LYNN
JOHNSON,NELSON LEE
NICHOLS,LUCINDA KAY
STOTT,THOMAS VASCO
ACOSTA,DANA GAYE
CUMMINGS,LOGAN DALE
CUMMINGS,TAYLOR DELAYNE
MARTIN,DANIEL A
TEESE JR,CHARLES JAY
TEESE,LORETTA MAY
TUXEN,COLIN EDWARD
WEST,ERICA LATRON
WEST,MELVIN DENNIS

Total Early Voting
95
14
14
23
28
11
40
15
22
17
46
38
19
30
4
9

425
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EV
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EV
EV
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